Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 134
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) FRN =l LB IR Amount Amount
MR1:The Type of
Atlantic Computing  Regional School Internal Connection for
Technology Corp District 16 CT 2399047121 IC Funded FRN Line Item $11,615.77 $11,615.77
(143035812) (122562) 2399047121.002 was
modifie...
MR1:In consultation
Dekalb County \ :
CDW Government S with the applicant, BEN
LLC (143005588) (8102}1;2();818tr10t GA 2399049124 BM Funded 32212 SHADOW ROCK $96,234.45 $96,234.45
CENTER has been re...
MR1:The amount of the
ConvergeOne, Inc Canton Public funding request was
(143011994) ’ ) School District MS 2399047430 IC Funded changed from $463,858.76 $463,858.76
(128610) $689,746.50 to
$682,461.5...
. MR1:Approved as
Montoursville .
DB Area School Dist ~ PA 2399005714 BM Funded Submitted MRI:The $4,107.60 $4,107.60
(143005790) applicant did not submit
(125833) )
any RAL correctio...
MR1:The Type of
Lanier Electronics Prince George'S Product for FRN Line
Group, Inc. County Schools MD 2399036141 IC Funded Item 2399036141.015 $3,951,895.74  $3,951,895.74
(143016717) (126359) was modified from
Wirel...




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

SkyRider
Communications,
Inc. (143031192)

Synergetics
Diversified
Computer Services,
Inc (143004683)

Tech Check, LLC
(143024168)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

Zayo Education,
LLC (143030857)

Zivaro, Inc.
(143023385)

(BEN)

El Dorado
School District AR
(139393)

Pontotoc County
School District MS
(128588)

Aitkin School
District 1 MN
(133946)

Albuquerque
School District NM
(143253)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ KY
(128821)

Big Sandy
School Dist 100 CO
] (142302)

2399034784

2399030558

2399044000

2399034041

2399059919

2399050348

IA

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
#2399030558.003 was
modifi...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
#2399044000.003 was
modifi...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$423,798.14 to
$420,506.34 to agree
with the appli...

MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399050348.002 was
modifie...

Amount

$1,519.99

$183,674.88

$42,076.05

$338,424.34

$13,928.13

$62,689.10

Amount

$0.00

$183,674.88

$42,076.05

$338,424.34

$13,928.13

$0.00

FUNDS For

PLEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Tuesday, November 25th, 2025 at 08:18 AM CST



https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

