Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 134
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Atlantic Computing Technology Corp (143035812)	Regional School District 16 (122562)	СТ	2399047121	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399047121.002 was modifie	\$11,615.77	\$11,615.77
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Dekalb County School District (127271)	GA	2399049124	ВМ	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 32212 SHADOW ROCK CENTER has been re	\$96,234.45	\$96,234.45
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Canton Public School District (128610)	MS	2399047430	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$689,746.50 to \$682,461.5	\$463,858.76	\$463,858.76
CXtec Inc. (143005790)	Montoursville Area School Dist (125833)	PA	2399005714	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,107.60	\$4,107.60
Lanier Electronics Group, Inc. (143016717)	Prince George'S County Schools (126359)	MD	2399036141	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399036141.015 was modified from Wirel	\$3,951,895.74	\$3,951,895.74

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
SkyRider Communications, Inc. (143031192)	El Dorado School District (139393)	AR	2399034784	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$1,519.99	\$0.00
Synergetics Diversified Computer Services, Inc (143004683)	Pontotoc County School District (128588)	MS	2399030558	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item #2399030558.003 was modifi	\$183,674.88	\$183,674.88
Tech Check, LLC (143024168)	Aitkin School District 1 (133946)	MN	2399044000	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item #2399044000.003 was modifi	\$42,076.05	\$42,076.05
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Albuquerque School District (143253)	NM	2399034041	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$423,798.14 to \$420,506.34 to agree with the appli	\$338,424.34	\$338,424.34
Zayo Education, LLC (143030857)	Kentucky State Dept Of Educ (128821)	KY	2399059919	IA	Funded	MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 45351 HICKMAN CO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL was modifie	\$13,928.13	\$13,928.13
Zivaro, Inc. (143023385)	Big Sandy School Dist 100 J (142302)	СО	2399050348	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399050348.002 was modifie	\$62,689.10	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, November 25th, 2025 at 08:18 AM CST